
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01805

11/29/2
022

AKINTOLA, TEMITAYO 
OJO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AKINTOLA, TEMITAYO OJO

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN REASONABLE
& PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

AND Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00486

11/29/2
022

AND Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. DAVIS, 
DAWN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01798

11/29/2
022

AVALLONE, KARISSA 
MADISON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AVALLONE, KARISSA 
MADISON

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00601

11/29/2
022

BARTON, ANDREW 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARTON, ANDREW LEE

BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00600

11/29/2
022

BENDER, DAVID 
DOUGLAS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENDER, DAVID DOUGLAS

POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01806

11/29/2
022

BRIDGER, MYKAYLA 
HOPE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRIDGER, MYKAYLA HOPE

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00486

11/29/2
022

BROOKS, JAYME Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. DAVIS, 
DAWN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

BURDICK, NIKKI L Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00249

11/29/2
022

CARDENAS, MIGUEL 
ENRIQUE Person 1

CARDENAS, MIGUEL 
ENRIQUE JR and VANDUZOR, 
EMILY VIRGINIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01807

11/29/2
022

CLINE, HOPE MARIE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLINE, HOPE MARIE

FAIL TO YIELD TO 
EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00486

11/29/2
022

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. DAVIS, 
DAWN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00486

11/29/2
022

DAVIS, DAWN Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. DAVIS, 
DAWN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

DEPARTMENT OF 
HOUSING Defendant

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00144

11/29/2
022

DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY 
SHAQUEAL Defendant

JERRELLS, TORI vs. 
DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY 
SHAQUEAL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200144
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200486
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201807
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200486
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200601
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201798
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201798
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01808

11/29/2
022

DUNN, ISAIAH 
NELSON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUNN, ISAIAH NELSON

SPEEDING 21-25(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

EX REL Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00489

11/29/2
022

FLEMING, PAUL Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. FLEMING, 
PAUL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00488

11/29/2
022

FORD MOTOR CREDIT 
COMPANY Plaintiff

FORD MOTOR CREDIT 
COMPANY vs. YUNDT, 
CHARLES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

IF MARRIED Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01809

11/29/2
022

JACK, COURTNEY 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACK, COURTNEY R

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01810

11/29/2
022

JACK, COURTNEY 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACK, COURTNEY R

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00489

11/29/2
022

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. FLEMING, 
PAUL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00144

11/29/2
022

JERRELLS, TORI Plaintiff
JERRELLS, TORI vs. 
DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY 
SHAQUEAL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00099

11/29/2
022

JOHNSON, MADUX 
HUNTER Plaintiff

JOHNSON, MADUX HUNTER 
vs.

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00487

11/29/2
022

JOLLY, PATRICIA A. Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. JOLLY, 
PATRICIA A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00487

11/29/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. JOLLY, 
PATRICIA A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

OCCUPANT(S) OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00169

11/29/2
022

OSBORN, GARY L Defendant
OSBORN, TIFFANY vs. 
OSBORN, GARY L

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00169

11/29/2
022

OSBORN, TIFFANY Plaintiff
OSBORN, TIFFANY vs. 
OSBORN, GARY L

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200169
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200169
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200169
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200169
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200144
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200144
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201810
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201810
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201809
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201809
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201808
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201808
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00406

11/29/2
022

PAGE, JUSTIN 
DANIEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PAGE, JUSTIN DANIEL

UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMENT
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01811

11/29/2
022

PEARMAN, MICHAEL 
HAMILTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEARMAN, MICHAEL 
HAMILTON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC Plaintiff

PENNYMAC LOAN 
SERVICES LLC vs. 
BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01812

11/29/2
022

SHEKHON, TARANJEET 
SINGH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEKHON, TARANJEET 
SINGH

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF 
TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01799

11/29/2
022

SHORTER, EMMIT 
KIRK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHORTER, EMMIT KIRK

FAIL TO SIGNAL INTENTION TO 
TURN LEFT OR RIGHT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01800

11/29/2
022

SHORTER, EMMIT 
KIRK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHORTER, EMMIT KIRK

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00599

11/29/2
022

SILER, ANDREA 
NICHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SILER, ANDREA NICHOLE

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00602

11/29/2
022

SILER, JAMES LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SILER, JAMES LEE

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

SPOUSE OF Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN 
SERVICES LLC vs. 
BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01801

11/29/2
022

STEELE, VICTOR 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEELE, VICTOR DEAN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01802

11/29/2
022

TRAMEL, ERIC 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01803

11/29/2
022

TRAMEL, ERIC 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01804

11/29/2
022

TRAMEL, ERIC 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA Defendant

PENNYMAC LOAN 
SERVICES LLC vs. 
BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00184

11/29/2
022

URBAN 
DEVELOPMENT Defendant

PENNYMAC LOAN 
SERVICES LLC vs. 
BURDICK, NIKKI L

FORECLOSURE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00249

11/29/2
022

VANDUZOR, EMILY 
VIRGINIA Person 2

CARDENAS, MIGUEL ENRIQUE 
JR and VANDUZOR, EMILY 
VIRGINIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01813

11/29/2
022

WILLIAMS, ISAIAH 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, ISAIAH 
ALEXANDER

SPEEDING 36-
40(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00488

11/29/2
022

YUNDT, CHARLES Defendant
FORD MOTOR CREDIT 
COMPANY vs. YUNDT, 
CHARLES

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200488
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