Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01805	11/29/2 022	AKINTOLA, TEMITAYO OJO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AKINTOLA, TEMITAYO OJO	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	AND Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00486	11/29/2 022	AND Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. DAVIS, DAWN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01798	11/29/2 022	AVALLONE, KARISSA MADISON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AVALLONE, KARISSA MADISON	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00601	11/29/2 022	BARTON, ANDREW LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARTON, ANDREW LEE	BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00600	11/29/2 022	BENDER, DAVID DOUGLAS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BENDER, DAVID DOUGLAS	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01806	11/29/2 022	BRIDGER, MYKAYLA HOPE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRIDGER, MYKAYLA HOPE	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00486	11/29/2 022	BROOKS, JAYME Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. DAVIS, DAWN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	BURDICK, NIKKI L Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00249	11/29/2 022	CARDENAS, MIGUEL ENRIQUE Person 1	CARDENAS, MIGUEL ENRIQUE JR and VANDUZOR, EMILY VIRGINIA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01807	11/29/2 022	CLINE, HOPE MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLINE, HOPE MARIE	FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00486	11/29/2 022	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. DAVIS, DAWN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00486	11/29/2 022	DAVIS, DAWN Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. DAVIS, DAWN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00144	11/29/2 022	DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY SHAQUEAL Defendant	JERRELLS, TORI vs. DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY SHAQUEAL	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01808	11/29/2 022	DUNN, ISAIAH NELSON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUNN, ISAIAH NELSON	SPEEDING 21-25(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	EX REL Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00489	11/29/2 022	FLEMING, PAUL Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. FLEMING, PAUL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00488	11/29/2 022	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY Plaintiff	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY vs. YUNDT, CHARLES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	IF MARRIED Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01809	11/29/2 022	JACK, COURTNEY R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACK, COURTNEY R	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01810	11/29/2 022	JACK, COURTNEY R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACK, COURTNEY R	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00489	11/29/2 022	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. FLEMING, PAUL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00144	11/29/2 022	JERRELLS, TORI Plaintiff	JERRELLS, TORI vs. DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY SHAQUEAL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00099	11/29/2 022	JOHNSON, MADUX HUNTER Plaintiff	JOHNSON, MADUX HUNTER vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00487	11/29/2 022	JOLLY, PATRICIA A. Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. JOLLY, PATRICIA A.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00487	11/29/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. JOLLY, PATRICIA A.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	OCCUPANT(S) OF THE PREMISES Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00169	11/29/2 022	OSBORN, GARY L Defendant	OSBORN, TIFFANY vs. OSBORN, GARY L	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00169	11/29/2 022	OSBORN, TIFFANY Plaintiff	OSBORN, TIFFANY vs. OSBORN, GARY L	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00406	11/29/2 022	PAGE, JUSTIN DANIEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAGE, JUSTIN DANIEL	UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMENT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01811	11/29/2 022	PEARMAN, MICHAEL HAMILTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEARMAN, MICHAEL HAMILTON	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC Plaintiff	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01812	11/29/2 022	SHEKHON, TARANJEET SINGH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEKHON, TARANJEET SINGH	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01799	11/29/2 022	SHORTER, EMMIT KIRK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHORTER, EMMIT KIRK	FAIL TO SIGNAL INTENTION TO TURN LEFT OR RIGHT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01800	11/29/2 022	SHORTER, EMMIT KIRK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHORTER, EMMIT KIRK	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00599	11/29/2 022	SILER, ANDREA NICHOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SILER, ANDREA NICHOLE	EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00602	11/29/2 022	SILER, JAMES LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SILER, JAMES LEE	EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	SPOUSE OF Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01801	11/29/2 022	STEELE, VICTOR DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEELE, VICTOR DEAN	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01802	11/29/2 022	TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01803	11/29/2 022	TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01804	11/29/2 022	TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRAMEL, ERIC ALLEN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00184	11/29/2 022	URBAN DEVELOPMENT Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. BURDICK, NIKKI L	FORECLOSURE
	Case	Filed	_		0.66
Court	Number	On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00249	11/29/2 022	VANDUZOR, EMILY VIRGINIA Person 2	CARDENAS, MIGUEL ENRIQUE JR and VANDUZOR, EMILY VIRGINIA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01813	11/29/2 022	WILLIAMS, ISAIAH ALEXANDER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, ISAIAH ALEXANDER	SPEEDING 36- 40(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00488	11/29/2 022	YUNDT, CHARLES Defendant	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY vs. YUNDT, CHARLES	INDEBTEDNESS